Piezo are registered trademarks and PRINT Image Matching and UltraChrome are
ca, Inc. All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks
02 for Epson America, Inc. CPD-14706 10K 8/02 CL
Epson Canada, Ltd.
3771 Victoria Park Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M1W 3Z5
Epson Latin America, Inc.
6303 Blue Lagoon Drive, Suite 195, Miami, FL 33126
Imagine what your customers could

Standard one-year limited warranty including EPSON Exchange program
(U.S. and Canada only)
Product Ordering Information
EPSON Stylus Photo 960 printer
Product code C11C456021
UPC code 0-10343-84418-6
Black Ink Cartridge
Product code T033120
UPC code 0-10343-84328-8
Cyan Color Cartridge
Product code T033220
UPC code 0-10343-84329-5
Light Cyan Color Cartridge
Product code T033520
UPC code 0-10343-84332-5
Magenta Color Cartridge
Product code T033320
UPC code 0-10343-84330-1
Light Magenta Color Cartridge
Product code T033620
UPC code 0-10343-84333-2
Yellow Color Cartridge
Product code T033420
UPC code 0-10343-84331-8
* Lightfastness rating of approximately 25 years based on accelerated testing of prints on
EPSON ColorLife Photo Paper and EPSON Matte Paper Heavyweight, displayed indoors,
under glass. Actual print stability will vary according to image, display conditions, light

Standard one-year limited warranty including EPSON Exchange program
(U.S. and Canada only)
Product Ordering Information
EPSON Stylus Photo 960 printer
Product code C11C456021
UPC code 0-10343-84418-6
Black Ink Cartridge
Product code T033120
UPC code 0-10343-84328-8
Cyan Color Cartridge
Product code T033220
UPC code 0-10343-84329-5
Light Cyan Color Cartridge
Product code T033520
UPC code 0-10343-84332-5
Magenta Color Cartridge
Product code T033320
UPC code 0-10343-84330-1
Light Magenta Color Cartridge
Product code T033620
UPC code 0-10343-84333-2
Yellow Color Cartridge
Product code T033420
UPC code 0-10343-84331-8
* Lightfastness rating of approximately 25 years based on accelerated testing of prints on
EPSON ColorLife Photo Paper and EPSON Matte Paper Heavyweight, displayed indoors,
under glass. Actual print stability will vary according to image, display conditions, light

Standard one-year limited warranty including EPSON Exchange program
(U.S. and Canada only)
Product Ordering Information
EPSON Stylus Photo 960 printer
Product code C11C456021
UPC code 0-10343-84418-6
Black Ink Cartridge
Product code T033120
UPC code 0-10343-84328-8
Cyan Color Cartridge
Product code T033220
UPC code 0-10343-84329-5
Light Cyan Color Cartridge
Product code T033520
UPC code 0-10343-84332-5
Magenta Color Cartridge
Product code T033320
UPC code 0-10343-84330-1
Light Magenta Color Cartridge
Product code T033620
UPC code 0-10343-84333-2
Yellow Color Cartridge
Product code T033420
UPC code 0-10343-84331-8
* Lightfastness rating of approximately 25 years based on accelerated testing of prints on
EPSON ColorLife Photo Paper and EPSON Matte Paper Heavyweight, displayed indoors,
under glass. Actual print stability will vary according to image, display conditions, light